MODULAR PARALLEL SYSTEM
PREMIUM SERIES, AIR COOLED CONDENSER
FMPS-P SERIES, A.1
9 -50 HP / 700 HP PER SET
SEMI-HERMETIC COMPRESSOR
REV-A FMPS-P EN 1811
The new FMPS-P: FriconUSA Modular Parallel System, Premium
series, air cooled condenser, are the result of many years of research

EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA
LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM -1.1°C -7°C -10°C -15°C -18°C -23°C -26°C -29°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
M-0150-S 15 1 4JE-15Y 2 19000 198.8 162.2 145.2 113.8 101.8 80.4 70.9 58.5 50.0 73.1 25.0 36.7 20.0 28.8 101.5  (46) 7/8 (22) 1 5/8 (42)  1,651  (750)
M-0180-S 18 1 4HE-18Y 2 19000 227.0 189.6 166.1 132.1 118.4 93.9 83.0 72.0 54.1 78.2 27.1 39.3 21.7 30.9 122.1  (56) 7/8 (22) 1 5/8 (42)  1,679  (763)
M-0230-S 23 1 4GE-23Y 2 22750 262.0 215.0 192.5 151.8 136.3 108.6 96.3 84.9 57.7 86.5 28.8 43.4 23.1 34.6 156.2  (71) 1 1/8 (28) 2 1/8 (42)  1,792  (814)
M-0250-S 25 1 6JE-25Y 2 22750 284.0 234.0 209.0 165.2 174.8 116.6 102.8 90.0 71.0 103.2 35.5 51.8 28.4 43.1 156.2  (71) 1 1/8 (28) 2 1/8 (52)  1,839  (836)
M-0270-S 28 1 4FE-28Y 2 26500 304.0 251.0 225.0 180.2 162.1 129.6 115.0 101.5 76.9 114.3 38.5 57.5 30.8 46.1 156.2  (71) 1 1/8 (28) 2 1/8 (52)  1,801  (819)
M-0280-S 28 1 6HE-28Y 2 26500 326.0 267.0 241.0 189.6 170.0 134.8 119.2 104.7 77.6 115.2 38.8 57.9 31.0 46.4 188.6  (86) 1 1/8 (28) 2 1/8 (52)  1,904  (865)
M-0340-S* 34 1 6GE-34Y 2 37000 364.0 299.0 272.0 218.0 201.0 159.2 141.5 125.2 84.6 127.4 42.3 63.9 33.3 50.4 188.6  (86) 1 1/8 (28) 2 1/8 (52)  1,948  (885)
M-0440-S* 44 1 6FE-44Y 2 37000 441.0 367.0 330.0 264.0 238.0 189.9 168.5 148.6 97.4 143.4 48.7 71.9 39.1 57.7 221.7  (101) 1 1/8 (28) 2 1/8 (52)  2,002  (910)
“L” LOW: +5°F (-15°C) TO -20°F (-29°C) SST
MODEL
COMPRESSOR FAN EVAPORATION CAPACITY MBH AT 95°F AMBIENT
R-404A / R-507A**

EM
M
CA
CO
M
P.
RL
A
SY
ST
EM
M
CA
LIQUID SUCTION
UNIT HP MODEL CFM +7.2°C +4.4°C +1.7°C -1.1°C -3.9°C -6.7°C -9.4°C -12°C LB (KG) IN (mm) IN (mm) LB (KG)
H-0200-S 20 1 4NE-20Y 2 19000 242.0 221.0 198.7 178.5 159.9 144.5 128.7 114.3 57.7 82.7 28.8 41.4 23.6 33.3 102  (46) 7/8 (22) 1 5/8 (41)  1,596  (726)
H-0220-S 22 1 4JE-22Y 2 19000 262.0 240.0 216.0 196.9 176.9 158.5 141.5 127.4 61.5 87.5 30.8 43.9 24.4 34.3 102  (46) 7/8 (22) 1 5/8 (41)  1,678  (763)
H-0250-S 25 1 4HE-25Y 2 19000 296.0 271.0 248.0 224.0 203.0 182.6 163.3 147.3 75.6 105.1 37.8 52.7 30.1 41.4 122  (56) 1 1/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  1,771  (805)
H-0300-S 30 1 4GE-30Y 2 22750 342.0 310.0 284.0 259.0 233.0 210.0 189.8 169.4 89.7 126.5 44.9 63.5 35.9 50.5 156  (71) 1 1/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  1,816  (825)
H-0330-S 33 1 6JE-33Y 2 26500 382.0 349.0 314.0 286.0 257.0 232.0 207.0 184.0 100.0 143.2 50.0 71.9 39.7 57.1 156  (71) 1 1/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  1,889  (858)
H-0340-S 35 1 4FE-35Y 2 26500 395.0 363.0 333.0 302.0 276.0 248.0 223.0 202.0 95.0 137.0 47.5 68.8 38.0 55.0 189  (86) 1 1/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  1,866  (848)
H-0350-S* 35 1 6HE-35Y 2 37000 449.0 407.0 372.0 336.0 302.0 274.0 245.0 219.0 105.1 153.0 52.6 76.8 41.7 60.9 189  (86) 1 1/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  1,963  (892)
H-0400-S* 40 1 6GE-40Y 2 37000 490.0 449.0 412.0 372.0 335.0 305.0 273.0 244.0 141.0 197.9 70.5 99.1 56.4 79.3 222  (101) 1 3/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  2,000  (909)
H-0500-S* 50 1 6FE-50Y 2 37000 567.0 521.0 478.0 438.0 395.0 359.0 322.0 292.0 143.6 201.1 71.8 100.8 57.1 80.2 268  (122) 1 3/8 (29) 2 1/8 (54)  2,048  (931)
TECHNICAL DATA - APPLICATION TEMPERATURE
SEMI-HERMETIC COMPRESSOR
Performance based on Bitzer Ecoline Compressor
* Models with 900mm EC Fan as Standard (for 575V a VFD is used). 	 **See Capacity Correction Factors on PG.6